
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-759 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved as Amended

File created: In control:4/16/2021 Department of Housing & Neighborhood
Revitalization

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2021

Title: Authorize a second amendment to the conditional grant agreement, previously approved by
Resolution No. 15-0861 on May 13, 2015, as amended, with Dallas Area Habitat for Humanity
(Habitat) and Builders of Hope CDC, who assumed the obligations of Greenleaf Ventures, LLC for
infrastructure construction related to the development of 50 to 53 single-family homes in East Dallas
located on Chariot Drive, to (1) extend the completion date from December 31, 2019 to December 31,
2021; (2) extend the term of the conditional grant agreement to December 31, 2021, to allow for final
payment and closeout of the project; and (3) require that Habitat donate $1,500.00 to the Chariot
Village Homeowner’s Association for neighborhood beautification projects - Financing: No cost
consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

